EMBASSY OF THE UNION OF MYANMAR
BRUSSELS

Office Order No. 12 /2010

The following Public Holidays will be observed by the Embassy of the Union of Myanmar,
Brussels during the year 2011:-

No. Date Day Name of Occasion Number of
Holidays
1 4-1-2011 Tuesday Independence Day M 1 day
2 5- 1-2011 Wednesday  Kayin New Year’s Day M 1 day
3 2-3-2011 Wednesday PeasanfDay M 1 day
4 12- 4-2011  Tuesday Myanmar Thingyan Festival M 1 day
5 13- 42011  Wednesday  Myanmar Thingyan Festival M 1 day
6 14- 4-2011 Thursday Myanmar Thingyan Festival M 1 day
7 15- 4-2011  Friday Myanmar Thingyan Festival M 1 day
8 18- 4-2011 Monday Myanmar Thingyan Festival M 1 day
9 19- 4-2011 Tuesday Myanmar Thingyan Festival M 1 day
10 20- 4-2011 Wednesday  Myanmar Thingyan Festival M 1 day
11 21- 42011 Thursday Myanmar New Year’s Day M 1 day
12 25-4-2011 Monday Easter Monday B 1 day
13 17-5-2011 Tuesday Full Moon Day of Kasone M 1 day
14 2- 62011 Thursday Ascension Day B 1 day
15 13- 6-2011 Monday Whit Monday B I day
16 11- 7-2011 Monday Flemish Community Day B 1 day
17 15- 7-2011 Friday Full Moon Day of Waso M 1 day
18 19-7-2011  Tuesday Martyr’s Day M 1 day
19 21-7-2011 Thursday Belgium National Day B 1 day
20 15-8-2011 Monday Assumption Day B 1 day
21 12-10-2011 Wednesday  Full Moon Day of Thadingyut M 1 day
22 1-11-2011  Tuesday All Saints Day B 1 day
23 10-11-2011 Thursday Full Moon Day of Tazaung Mone M 1 day
24 11-11-2011 Friday Armistice Day B 1 day
25  6-12-2011  Tuesday Saint Nicholas Day B 1 day
Total Holidays 25 days
M = Myanmar, B = Belgium
Office Hour 09:30 to 17:00 hours (Monday to Friday)
Visa Hour : 10:00 to 12:00 hours (Application)

14:00 to 16:00 hours (Collecting)
Lunch Hour : 12:30 to 13:30 hours



